81/ 6/ 81 mar 18/ 9/18 रतीय गेर न्यायिक क सौ रुपये Rs_100 ONE ₹. 100 HUNDRED RUPEES सत्यमेव जयते भारत INDIA INDIA NON JUDICIAL 8/09/18 100 BIHAR वहार P 7444 केता का नाम व परा the is identified Advocate solenin

AFFIDAVIT

stic/s.

ND. ADIL R Dist.-PATMA eg. No.-37

I, Sandesh Kumar S/O Ramnaresh Prasad aged 31years Resident of Vill- Bishesar Pur, Mafi, Narayanpur, Up am given below the following undertaking:-

Name of the candidate	Sandesh kumar
Father's name	Ramnaresh Prasad
Date of Birth	05-07-1987
Permanent Address	Vill- Bishesar Pur, Mafi, Narayanpur, Up
contact no	7979789562

Educ	cational Qua	lification		
SI. No.	Degree	College and University From where degree obtained	Year of Passing	% age of marks
1	B.Ed	C.IMPECT INST., Agra Dr. Bhimrao Ambedkar University, Agra	2011	66%
2	M.Ed	Dayanand Degree College, Raebareli Chhatrapati Shahu ji Maharaj University, Kanpur	2013	69.16
3	M.Sc(Math)	Jodhpur National University, Jodhpur	2015	63.6%
4	NET	UGC	2013	03.0%

Experience(in teaches tra	aining colleg	e) Please attach	experience certificate)
Name of college& Address	From	То	Part time/regular
N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A

Please atta	ch experience cert	tificate)
From	То	Part time/ regular
N/A	N/A	N/A
	From	10

I hereby certify, that submitted above is true to be best of my knowledge and belief. I shall be responsible for any misrepresentation of facts.

I also certify that I have been appointed in this institution as Assistant Professor of B.Ed course in Maxford Teachers Training College, Bhakhri-Pabheri, Dhanarua, Patna-804451(Bihar)

I also certify that I will not in any other institution with appointment of alternate agreement in the college and the same will be intimated to ERC-NCTE, Bhubaneswar. The attested copies of marks sheets /degree /certificate are enclosed.

ideasily the deposition

one Sten./L.



Signature of Candidate

19.13